P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E

S
26 SALES@ISISFLUID.COM
Ordering Codes - Filter
E Element
P A Family, Nominal Size, Length 11 12
Seals
N	=	NBR	Nitrile N N
F	=	FKM	Fluoroelastomer F F
Filter Media
CC	=	Cellulose	10µm	ß>2 CC CC
FA	=	Fibre	5µm(c)	ß>1.000 FA FA
FB	=	Fibre	7µm(c)	ß>1.000 FB FB
FC	=	Fibre	12µm(c)	ß>1.000 FC FC
FD	=	Fibre	21µm(c)	ß>1.000 FD FD
Ordering Codes - Element
Type
F	=	Filter	Complete F F
B	=	Filter	Housing B B
P A Family, Nominal Size, Length 11 12
Port Type
B	=	BSP	Thread B B
N	=	NPT	Thread N N
S =	SAE	Thread S S
0 4 Port Size
04	=	1/2" 04 04
Bypass Valve
W	=	Without W W
C = 600 kPa (6 bar) C C
Seals
N	=	NBR	Nitrile N N
F	=	FKM	Fluoroelastomer F F
Filter Media
CC	=	Cellulose	10~µm	ß>2 CC CC
FA	=	Fibre	5µm(c)	ß>1.000 FA FA
FB	=	Fibre	7µm(c)	ß>1.000 FB FB
FC	=	Fibre	12µm(c)	ß>1.000 FC FC
FD	=	Fibre	21µm(c)	ß>1.000 FD FD
Clogging Indicator
03 = Port, plugged 03 03
5E =	Visual	Differential	500	kPa	(5	bar) 5E 5E
6E =	Electrical	Differential	500	kPa	(5	bar) 6E 6E
7E =	Indicator	6E	with	LED 7E 7E
T2 = Elect.	diff	500	kPa	(5	bar)	with	thermostat	30°C T2 T2
X X Accessories  XX	=	no	access	available XX XX
PRESSURE FILTER - PA
110 Bar Rated - flows to 80 lpm
4545
FILTER ELEMENT
Area (cm2)
Media F+ Media C+A B C
EPA11
EPA12
C
øA
øB
kg
22
22
42
42
91
179
295
600
295
600
0,15
0,25
ORDERING AND OPTION CHART
P R E S S U R E  F I LT E R S PA
N.B.
Indicator
series 72
only on request
PR
ES
SU
RE
 F
IL
TE
RS
 Dimensions (mm) - FILTER ELEMENT
A B C kg Area (cm2)
media F+ media C+